CITY OF REVERE
District Election
Eleccion De Distrito

Tuesday, January 25, 2022
martes, 25 de enero de 2022

Flection Results
Resultados de las elecciones

Board of Election Commissioners,
Junta de Elecciones

Elizabeth Dixon, Chair
John V. Cammarata, Board Member

Paul J. Fahey, Election Commissioner,
Secretary to the Board



SUMMARY REPORT

Run Date:01/25/22 06:48 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

QUESTION
(VOTE FOR) 1
Yes
No. . . . .
Blank Votes .
Total .

City of Revere
District Election
Tuesday, January 25, 2022

VOTES PERCENT

1 100.00
29,629
421
0

1.42

357 84.80

62 14.73

2 .48
421



